Race Date
October 16, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):39

1 593 Henry Laperna
2 579 Luke Flessner
3 588 Charlie Jackson
4 613 Clay Scherf
5 594 Lucas Lawler
6 617 Patrick Stern
7 569 Michael Cavalleri
8 586 Max Henige
9 567 Julian Brozek
10 589 Nick Kamp
11 584 Brayden Groenenboom
12 618 Tj Stroker
13 607 Henry Paul
14 592 Michael Kremer
15 561 Tyler Barrett
16 605 Peter Paik
17 595 Alex Leakeas
18 603 Finn O'Donovan
19 559 Jacob Ang
20 609 Benjamin Pieczynski
21 585 Joe Gust
22 591 John Koultourides
23 581 Omkar Gadewar
24 563 Colin Belter
25 614 Aidan Schulz
26 583 Ethan Gregory
27 596 Sebastian Leiderman
Team - STILL

Team Score (places):55

704  Austin Mclinturff
679 Nathan Behr
674 Rameez Abrar
692 Zack Hayden
722 Boris Trifonov
714 Angel Rodriguez
702 Christian Loaiza
715 Harish Shankar
701 RyanLi

718 Pranet Swain
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NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Boys
8TH GRADE BOYS

Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Finish Position

16
11 27

(18) (57)
(26) (83)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Finish Position

2 2
8 10
10 20
15 35
20 55
(37) (92)
(44) (136)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Meet held in Naperville, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 1

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

-1
Average Time: 11:38.8

11:32.2 11:32.2 0:00.0
11:33.3 23:05.5 0:01.0
11:36.9 34:42.4 0:04.6
11:45.6 46:28.1 0:13.3
11:45.9 58:14.0 0:13.6
12:10.3 1:10:24.4 0:38.0
12:21.9 1.22:46.3 0:49.6
12:245  1:35:10.8 0:52.2
12:40.4  1:47:51.3 1:08.2
12:47.6  2:00:38.9 1:15.3
12:53.6 2:13:32.6 1:.21.3
13:03.2  2:26:35.8 1:30.9
13:09.1  2:39:45.0 1:36.9
13:37.7  2:53:22.7 2:05.4
13:49.5 3:07:12.3 2:17.2
14:08.7 3:21:21.0 2:36.4
14:25.3  3:35:46.3 2:53.1
14:29.0 3:50:15.4 2:56.8
14:29.5 4:04:45.0 2:57.2
14:40.2  4:19:25.2 3:07.9
14:47.2 4:34:12.4 3:14.9
15:10.6  4:49:23.1 3:384
15:15.0 5:04:38.1 3:42.7
15:189 5:19:57.1 3:46.7
15:26.9 5:35:24.0 3:54.6
16:57.1 5:52:21.2 5:24.9
17:51.6 6:10:12.8 6:19.3

- 2
Average Time: 11:49.0

11:25.1 11:25.1 0:00.0
11:39.9 23:05.0 0:14.7
11:44.9 34:50.0 0:19.8
11:58.6 46:48.7 0:33.5
12:16.3 59:05.0 0:51.1
12:42.3 1:11:47.4 1:17.2
12:59.9 1:24:47.4 1:34.8
13:06.6  1:37:54.0 1:41.4
13:13.1  1:51:07.1 1:47.9
16:07.1  2:07:14.3 4:42.0
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place
Team - STILL Finish Position
Team Score (places):55
11 716 Arnav Shetty More Than 7
12 675 Akash Agarwal More Than 7
13 685 lan Corkey More Than 7
14 700 Filip Kuzmanovski More Than 7
Team - JEFFERSON Finish Position
Team Score (places):75
1 343 Joey Torcasio 1 1
2 290 Luke Donaldson 6 7
3 341 Charlie Szymczak 17 24
4 275 Patrick Baldinger 24 48
5 295 Griffin Ferguson 27 75
6 299 Aditya Gupta (41) (116)
7 314 Sam Krebs (52) (168)
8 319 Krish Mellempudi More Than 7
9 335 Jack Robertz More Than 7
10 288 Turjo Debnath More Than 7
11 336 Gavin Ryan More Than 7
12 303 Danny Hall More Than 7
13 784 James Driscoll More Than 7
14 280 RjCarstens More Than 7
15 318 Finn McGovern More Than 7
16 342 Charlie Thorne More Than 7
17 332 Jack Provenzano More Than 7
18 346 Jackson Wand More Than 7
19 339 Oliver Sobieszek More Than 7
20 344 Srivathsa Veerabrahmha More Than 7
Team - LINCOLN Finish Position -
Team Score (places):111
1 511 Elliott Krause 13 13
2 520 Tyler Martin 16 29
3 521 Sam McBroom 23 52
4 487 Dylan Evans 25 77
5 494 Jacob Gervase 34 111
6 480 Jonathan Cheng 47) (158)
7 534 Brian Schlesinger (50) (208)
8 492 Parker Fults More Than 7
9 541 Waryck Smith-Johnson More Than 7
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NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Boys
8TH GRADE BOYS
Class - A Class A

2

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

2
Average Time: 11:49.0

16:07.3  2:23:21.6 4:42.2
17:05.1  2:40:26.8 5:40.0
19:32.4 2:59:59.3 8:07.2
19:48.2  3:19:47.5 8:23.1

3
Average Time: 11:55.3

11:11.9 11:11.9 0:00.0
11:34.2 22:46.2 0:22.3
12:08.3 34:54.6 0:56.3
12:19.7 47:14.4 1:07.7
12:22.2 59:36.6 1:10.2
12:50.8 1:12:27.5 1:38.8
13:11.0 1:25:38.5 1:59.0
13:23.2  1:39:01.8 2:11.2
13:25.2 1:52:27.0 2:13.2
14:00.3  2:06:27.4 2:48.3
14:05.0 2:20:32.4 2:53.0
14:08.0 2:34:40.4 2:56.0
14:14.2  2:48:54.7 3:02.2
14:22.2  3:03:17.0 3:10.2
14:49.2  3:18:06.3 3:37.3
15:28.4  3:33:34.7 4:16.4
15:29.5  3:49:04.2 4:17.5
15:49.1  4:04:53.4 4:37.1
17:03.9 4:21:57.4 5:51.9
17:11.2  4:39:08.6 5:59.2

4
Average Time: 12:13.4

11:48.7 11:48.7 0:00.0
12:02.3 23:51.0 0:135
12:18.8 36:09.8 0:30.0
12:20.7 48:30.6 0:31.9
12:36.7 1:01:07.4 0:48.0
13:02.2 1:14:09.6 1:.13.4
13:09.7 1:27:19.4 1:20.9
13:24.9  1:40:44.3 1:36.1
13:33.3 1:54:17.6 1:44.5
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

Bib No

Team - LINCOLN
Team Score (places):111

Name

10 502 Zach Highhouse
11 525 Chris Natonson
12 545 Ivan Thankachen
13 526 Nicholas Nelson
14 503 Tristan Hotchkin
15 509 Andrew Kolkman
16 518 Andrew Liftka

Team - KENNEDY
Team Score (places):112

1 357 Patrick Berryman
2 453 Miles Taylor
3 362 Matas Budreika
4 375 Jack Ding
5 388 Jordan Hanford
6 450 Bode Smith
7 409 Andrew Linton
8 407 Sam Lendzion
9 439 Michael Schatz
10 470 Sean Zhang
11 457 Sam Trunnell
12 405 Eric Lai
13 398 Alex Eunseok Kang
14 385 Eric Gu
15 427 Nicholas Patt
16 401 Mitchell Kaszuba
17 369 Soohyun Cho
18 430 Trenton Polk
19 367 Jonathan Chang
20 451 Declan Smith
21 436 Matthew Ru
22 396 Aaron Hunter
23 456 Jackson Tritt
24 392 Ethan Herscher
25 417  Sunit Mistry
26 471 Saad Zubair
27 404  Sahil Kumar
28 463 Danny Wirsing
29 379 Michael Fleming
30 355 Eswar Balaraman
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NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Boys
8TH GRADE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:13.4

More Than 7 13:35.0 2:07:52.7 1:46.2
More Than 7 13:51.2 2:21:44.0 2:02.4
More Than 7 14:02.3 2:35:46.3 2:13.5
More Than 7 14:35.1 2:50:21.5 2:46.3
More Than 7 14:38.9  3:05:00.4 2:50.1
More Than 7 15:03.8 3:20:04.2 3:15.0
More Than 7 15:11.8 3:35:16.1 3:23.1

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:15.4

9 9 11:43.8 11:43.8 0:00.0
19 28 12:10.7 23:54.6 0:26.9
21 49 12:16.9 36:11.6 0:33.0
30 79 12:29.8 48:41.4 0:45.9
33 112 12:35.9 1:01:17.3 0:52.0
(35) (247) 12:37.6  1:13:54.9 0:53.7
(36) (183) 12:38.2 1:26:33.2 0:54.3
More Than 7 12:38.6  1:39:11.8 0:54.7
More Than 7 12:41.0 1:51:52.9 0:57.2
More Than 7 12:44.3  2:04:37.2 1:00.4
More Than 7 12:48.5 2:17:25.8 1:04.7
More Than 7 12:50.4  2:30:16.3 1:06.5
More Than 7 13:02.8 2:43:19.2 1:19.0
More Than 7 13:22.4  2:56:41.6 1:38.5
More Than 7 13:37.3  3:10:18.9 1:53.4
More Than 7 13:53.4 3:24:12.4 2:09.5
More Than 7 14:09.0 3:38:21.4 2:25.1
More Than 7 14:11.1  3:52:325 2:27.2
More Than 7 14:13.0 4:06:45.5 2:29.1
More Than 7 14:15.7  4:21:01.3 2:31.9
More Than 7 14:27.4 4:35:28.8 2:43.5
More Than 7 14:31.4  4:50:00.2 2:47.5
More Than 7 14:33.0 5:04:33.3 2:49.2
More Than 7 14:37.5 5:19:10.8 2:53.6
More Than 7 15:23.5 5:34:34.4 3:39.7
More Than 7 15:27.7 5:50:02.1 3:43.8
More Than 7 15:29.0 6:05:31.1 3:45.1
More Than 7 15:34.4  6:21:05.6 3:50.5
More Than 7 15:42.0 6:36:47.6 3:58.2
More Than 7 15:55.2  6:52:42.9 4:11.3
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Boys
8TH GRADE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - KENNEDY Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):112 Average Time: 12:15.4
31 452 Tu Su More Than 7 16:01.7  7:08:44.6 4:17.8
32 462 Peter Wang More Than 7 16:13.3  7:24:57.9 4:29.4
33 455  Aarit Tewatia More Than 7 16:24.6  7:41:22.6 4:40.7
34 416 Navin Mistry More Than 7 16:33.5  7:57:56.1 4:49.6
35 445 Aayan Shihab More Than 7 18:20.1 8:16:16.2 6:36.2
36 446 Labib Shihab More Than 7 19:37.1  8:35:53.3 7:53.2
37 406 Logan Laliberte More Than 7 20:34.0 8:56:27.4 8:50.1
Team - GREGORY Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):189 Average Time: 12:42.2
1 174 Zachary Close 3 3 11:31.2 11:31.2 0:00.0
2 190 Tony Hinderliter 28 31 12:23.2 23:54.5 0:51.9
3 208 Shiv Mehta 49 80 13:05.2 36:59.8 1:33.9
4 205 Ryan Lewandowski 53 133 13:11.5 50:11.3 1:40.2
5 203 Jacob Lane 56 189 13:19.6  1:03:31.0 1:48.4
6 214 Siwon Park (60) (249) 13:33.0 1:17:04.1 2:01.7
7 219 Kiritin Shukla (69) (318) 14:09.4  1:31:135 2:38.1
8 206 Brian Li More Than 7 15:38.4  1:46:52.0 4:07.1
9 210 Christian Nowoj More Than 7 15:40.5 2:02:32.5 4:09.2
10 168 Tauheed Ahmed More Than 7 16:13.5 2:18:46.1 4:42.2
11 201 Ben Kujawa More Than 7 16:21.0 2:35:07.1 4:49.7
12 202 Kevin Landolt More Than 7 17:46.5 2:52:53.6 6:15.2
13 218 Kenzo Shin More Than 7 17:58.4  3:10:52.0 6:27.1
14 230 Steven Zhuang More Than 7 22:06.4  3:32:58.4 10:35.1
Team - WASHINGTON Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):207 Average Time: 12:52.4
1 748 Anthony Kobbeman 14 14 11:57.3 11:57.3 0:00.0
2 764 Beckham Robbins 39 53 12:46.6 24:43.9 0:49.3
3 771 Blake Sheridan 45 98 13:00.4 37:44.4 1:03.1
4 730 Wyatt Barnes 48 146 13:03.6 50:48.1 1:06.3
5 746  Colin Hurwith 61 207 13:34.2 1:04:22.3 1:36.8
6 744  Luke Golobitsh (63) (270) 13:43.4  1:18:05.7 1:46.0
7 736 Roman Dart (64) (334) 13:47.7  1:31:53.5 1:50.4
8 779 Owen Witte More Than 7 14:39.8  1:46:33.3 2:42.4
9 760 Jesse Pardo More Than 7 14:40.6  2:01:13.9 2:43.2
10 755 Fisher Muck More Than 7 14:46.8  2:16:00.7 2:494
11 751 Javen (jerald) Mangiliman More Than 7 15:37.8  2:31:38.5 3:40.4
12 754  Aayush Mistry More Than 7 17:23.1  2:49:01.7 5:25.7
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Boys
8TH GRADE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - WASHINGTON Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):207 Average Time: 12:52.4
13 752 Brandon Mercier More Than 7 18:53.9 3:07:55.6 6:56.5
14 769 Colin Schroeder More Than 7 20:29.0 3:28:24.7 8:31.7
Team - SCULLEN Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):238 Average Time: 13:04.9
1 636 Liam Hara 38 38 12:44.0 12:44.0 0:00.0
2 672 Ethan Wojtowich 42 80 12:51.2 25:35.2 0:07.1
3 657 Anthony Pastore 43 123 12:57.5 38:32.8 0:135
4 630 Joshua Buerstetta 57 180 13:25.6 51:58.5 0:41.5
5 653 Joshua Nauman 58 238 13:26.0 1:05:24.5 0:42.0
6 654 Adam O'Brien (68) (306) 14:06.6  1:19:31.1 1:22.5
7 633 Aidan Dilallo (71) (377) 14:33.5  1:34:04.7 1:49.5
8 671 Shanmukh Upadhyayula More Than 7 14:57.5 1:49:02.2 2:13.4
9 649 Luis Lozano More Than 7 15:08.6 2:04:10.9 2:24.6
10 629 Dylan Boehm More Than 7 15:13.7 2:19:24.6 2:29.6
11 638 Adam Kasim More Than 7 15:16.3  2:34:41.0 2:32.2
12 647 Matthew Lee More Than 7 16:04.7  2:50:45.7 3:20.6
13 658 Shivam Purohit More Than 7 16:40.6 3:07:26.3 3:56.5
14 645 Nathan Lambert More Than 7 17:06.6 3:24:33.0 4:22.6
15 656 Siddharth Parmar More Than 7 17:15.2  3:41:48.3 4:31.2
16 643 Anay Kondapelli More Than 7 17:18.5 3:59:06.8 4:34.4
Team - CRONE Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):248 Average Time: 13:12.7
1 25 Robert Glenn 32 32 12:35.1 12:35.1 0:00.0
2 29 Clark Hastings 46 78 13:01.4 25:36.5 0:26.3
3 49 Alex Persun 51 129 13:10.6 38:47.2 0:35.5
4 11 Jack Cole 54 183 13:15.2 52:02.5 0:40.1
5 55 Eric Shan 65 248 14:01.4 1:06:03.9 1:26.2
6 3 Nicholas Anderson (67) (315) 14:02.7  1:20:06.6 1:27.6
7 52 Brendan Restuccia (76) (391) 15:33.0  1:35:39.7 2:57.9
8 44  Connor Obrien More Than 7 16:10.8 1:51:50.6 3:35.7
9 64 Christopher Ye More Than 7 17:16.3  2:09:06.9 4:41.2
10 9 Brian Bowers More Than 7 17:30.9 2:26:37.9 4:55.7
11 41 Yash Nadgar More Than 7 18:08.9 2:44:46.8 5:33.8
12 53 Cyrus Rodd More Than 7 18:21.8  3:03:08.7 5:46.7
13 12 Joey Comey More Than 7 20:41.7  3:23:50.5 8:06.6
14 23 Jack Gibson More Than 7 20:42.4  3:44:33.0 8:07.3
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Race Date
October 16, 2019

NAPER PRAIRIE XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Boys

8TH GRADE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Bib No

Team - HILL
Team Score (places):249

Name

254
250
232
255
259
237
246
264
239

Graham Leman
Aryan Kancherla
Rohan Reddy Aleti
Joe McCoy
Braden Ondrus
Diego Ceniceros
Martin Howley
Job Rodriguez
Johan Ciby
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Team - FISCHER
Team Score (places):293

92 Zach Self

91 Raphael-Joseph Rinon
94 Shane Stanuszek

79 Rajit Joshi

75 Steve Honcharuk

74 Zach Hennegan
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Team - GRANGER
Team Score (places):350
110

105
107

Charles Coyle
Austin Brown
Nikhil Chandra
148 Daniel Pere
156 Deep Sahu

97 Pranav Ambati
103 Sai Bommisetty
104 Jacob Boyer
163 Srivatsa Vokkarane
146 Krish Patel
102 Josh Beardsley
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Meet held in Naperville, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Overall
Place

22
40
55
62
70
(74)
(78)
More Than 7
More Than 7

29
31
72
80
81

(83)

59

66

73

75

77
(79)
(82)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN~

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 13:13.6

22
62
117
179
249
(323)
(401)

12:17.2
12:49.3
13:17.2
13:34.6
14:09.9
15:07.0
16:37.6
17:36.8
17:44.3

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 15:01.5

29
60
132
212
293
(376)

12:28.4
12:31.3
14:58.7
17:03.5
18:05.8
23:17.8

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 14:45.1

59
125
198
273
350

(429)

(511)

13:30.5
14:02.0
15:06.7
15:08.2
15:58.3
16:53.9
18:07.5
18:16.9
21:58.7
22:22.4
23:33.6

12:17.2
25:06.5
38:23.7
51:58.4
1:06:08.4
1:21:15.4
1:.37:53.1
1:55:30.0
2:13:14.3

12:28.4
24:59.7
39:58.5
57:02.0
1:15:07.9
1:38:25.7

13:30.5
27:32.5
42:39.2
57:.47.5
1:13:45.8
1:30:39.7
1.48:47.2
2:07:04.1
2:29:02.9
2:51:25.3
3:14:59.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:32.1
1.00.0
1:17.4
1:52.7
2:49.8
4:20.4
5:19.6
5:27.1

0:00.0
0:02.9
2:30.3
4:35.0
5:37.4
10:49.3

0:00.0
0:31.5
1:36.2
1:37.7
2:27.8
3:234
4:37.0
4:46.4
8:28.2
8:51.9
10:03.1
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